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Stanley LED Floodlight, 3300 Lumens.
30W, Black/Anthracite WITH PIR

Stanley LED Floodlight, 3300 Lumens. 30W, Black/Anthracite WITH PIR

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (kg)

Alum/Glass/Steel
Black/Anthracite
Integral LED
LED

IP65

6500k

30

3300

NA

55
155
230
0.59
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