























SXLS38694E Stanley LED Floodlight, 3300 Lumens. 30W, Black/Anthracite WITH PIR

Stanley LED Floodlight, 3300 Lumens. 30W, Black/Anthracite WITH PIR

Technical Data

Material	Alum/Glass/Steel
Colour	Black/Anthracite
Bulb Type	Integral LED
Bulb Shape	LED
IP Rating	IP65
Colour Temperature (k)	6500k
Max Wattage (W)	30
Lumen Output (Im)	3300
Number of Bulbs	NA
Dimensions	
Product Depth (mm)	55
Product Width (mm)	155
Product Height (mm)	230
Product Weight (kg)	0.59





